
 [Restricted]#

Day Date KO Start End Channel Event

Thu 2019/03/07 20.00 20.00 07.00 TV3 SPORT BNP Paribas Open
Fri 2019/03/08 20.00 20.00 07.00 Viaplay/TV3 SPORT BNP Paribas Open
Sat 2019/03/09 20.00 20.00 07.00 TV3 SPORT BNP Paribas Open
Sun 2019/03/10 19.00 19.00 04.00 TV3 SPORT BNP Paribas Open
Mon 2019/03/11 19.00 19.00 06.00 Viaplay / TV3 SPORT BNP Paribas Open
Tue 2019/03/12 19.00 19.00 04.00 Viaplay / TV3 SPORT BNP Paribas Open
Wed 2019/03/13 19.00 19.00 01.00 Viaplay / TV3 SPORT BNP Paribas Open
Thu 2019/03/14 02.00 02.00 06.00 TV3 SPORT BNP Paribas Open
Thu 2019/03/14 21.00 21.00 23.00 TV3 SPORT BNP Paribas Open. Kvartfinale 1
Fri 2019/03/15 03.00 03.00 05.00 TV3 MAX BNP Paribas Open. Kvartfinale 2
Fri 2019/03/15 19.00 19.00 23.30 TV3 SPORT BNP Paribas Open. Kvartfinaler 3 og 
Sat 2019/03/16 18.45 19.00 23.00 TV3 SPORT BNP Paribas Open
Sun 2019/03/17 23.30 23.30 01.30 TV3 SPORT BNP Paribas Open


